Ed mO nto n Al berta Listing Presented By:

$449,800 A

RE/MAX

BEST OF BOTH WORLDS! Bi-Level Duplex w/ convenient condo living - snow removal & summer landscaping

included. BRIGHT & SUNNY HOME w/ East & West exposure. 10' ceilings on the main floor & 9' ceilings on the

lower level. Flex Room + 4 Bdrms & 3 Baths offer up many lifestyle options (office, gym, guests,

children/grandchildren rooms, sewing room, etc). Floorplan features 1 Bdrm & a Full Bath on the main level.

Bonus: HARDWOOD, GRANITE COUNTERTOPS, NEW STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES, Reverse Osmosis

Drinking Water System, 2 FIREPLACES, GAS BBQ LINE & HUNTER DOUGLAS BLINDS. Furnace & AIR e
CONDITIONING are less than 2 yrs old. AMPLE PARKING - double attached garage & oversized driveway which Originally Listed by

fits 4 vehicles. Shopping, restaurants, trails, parks & schools (Johnny Bright) are within biking or walking RE/MAXRiver City
distance. Airport & Transit are nearby (Bus & Park N' Ride). Close to future LRT Station. Easy access to http://www.sarahleib.com/

Henday, QEIl & 41 Ave SW. Well built. Original owner (no pets, no smoking). Quiet community. Pet Friendly
Complex. (id:6769)

RE/MAXELITE

Bedroom 3 Measurements not available Dining room Measurements not available RE/MAX Elite
Bedroom 4 Measurerments not available Kitchen Measurements not available

Phone: 780-406-4000
Recreation room Measurements not available Den Measurements not available Fax:
Laundry room Measurements not available Bedroom 2 Measurements not available executive@eliterealestate.ca
Living room Measurements not available Primary Bedroom Measurements not available

Display of MLS data is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by CREA.



